
KNIPEX Cobra® ES
Water Pump Pliers Extra-Slim

• Slim head and joint design allow 
excellent access in confined spaces

• Front gripping serration for reliable 
hold on round parts like screws, bolts 
and wire rope

• Now available in a compact 180mm 
size for improved versatility 

• Optimised for service, maintenance 
and repair work across automotive 
and industrial applications

• Made in Germany

Feeler Gauge 303198 14 Blade Metric
• Adjust engine braking system as per OEM 

requirements/instructions
• Suitable for Volvo and Mack trucks
• Cranked blades
• Blade Length: 115mm
• Sizes: 0.2mm, 0.3mm, 0.5mm, 0.6mm, 0.8mm, 

1.0mm, 0.045”, 1.6mm, 2.0mm, 2.3mm, 2.5mm, 
3.5mm, 3.6mm, 4.2mm

$144.00 $199.00 NEW 
DESIGN

$169.00

Harmonic Balancer Puller  
304513 3 Leg

Universal Press Support Tool 311021

• Ideal for the removal of 
harmonic balancers

• Eliminates removal of 
radiator and fan

• Hex: 24mm
• Leg step: 16mm
• Spread: 124mm
• Reach: 40mm

• For safe and easy shop press 
work, including mounting and 
demounting jobs

• Infinitely adjustable to suit 
a myriad of objects and 
applications E.g. wheel hub 
bearings

• Creates three contact points 
for maximum stability and 
security, without any swivelling

• Features press plate 200 x 
240 x 40mm, swivel plate 
for complete versatility and 
adjustable anvil bolts

• Made in Germany

FOLLOW US

Part No. Adj.  
Positions

Length 
mm

Capacity Ø
Price

inch mm

82 01 150 3 150 1/8 - 5/8 3-6 $74.00

82 01 200 5 200 5/3 -7 /8 4-22 $74.00

82 01 250 7 250 3/16 - 11/16 5-27 $99.00

KNIPEX TwinGrip® Slip Joint Pliers
• Unique combination: Front grip and side grip 

function, box joint, push button adjustment
• Very slim pliers let you work even in confined 

installation spaces with a narrow turning zone for 
fast results

• Made in Germany

NEW

NEWNEW 
SIZES

Part No. Adj.  
Positions

Length 
mm

Capacity Ø
Price

inch mm

87 51 180 18 180 1 1/4 32 $89.00

87 51 250 25 250 1 1/2 40 $94.00

• Utilises compressed air to remove 
dust and debris

• Working pressure: 90psi (6.2bar)
• Tube diameter: 6mm (1/4”)
• Tube length: 600mm

Air Blow Gun 321504  
Tube Cleaner 600mm

$749.00
HOT PRICE

KNIPEX EvoStrip Automatic 
Stripper 12 40 200
• For solid, multi-stranded and finely stranded 

conductors with plastic or rubber insulation from 
0.03-10mm2

• Automatic adaptation prevents conductor damage
• Strips a wide range: 5 – 22mm, up to 25mm without a 

length stop
• Made in Germany

NEW

NEW
SIZE
180mm

$84.00
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PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

• Enables testing of diesel injectors by checking leakage, 
spray patterns, atomisation and cracking/opening 
pressure 

• Transparent spray guard enclosure circulates fluid back
• Manufactured from high grade aluminium and steel

Includes three adaptors  Manometer (Dual Scale): 
0-8700psi/0-600bar 

• Adaptors - M12 x 1.25, M12 x 1.50, M14 x 1.25, M17x 0.75

Diesel Injector Tester 
307350 Mechanical 0-8700psi (0-600bar)

$749.00
HOT PRICE

5 port nozzle air outlet
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MEGA TOOL SALE 2025
• Click-stop design with heavy duty cam for superior strength and durability
• Micrometer style adjuster enables precise torque setting
• Reversable thumb switch with 24 tooth ratchet head
• Supplied with calibration certificate and storage case

Torque Wrenches

• Designed specifically for 
manipulating the seal when 
removing or working with 
hoses

• Ideal for scraping off gaskets, 
sealants, paint from mirrors, 
tiles and other flat surfaces

• Integrated storage 
compartment in handle

• Blade width: 40mm
• Overall length: 280mm

Hose Remover Set 
301151 2pc

Long Reach Scraper 301247
Razor Style 280mm

• Hardened chrome molybdenum steel taper punch in 
chrome finish

• Five piece set supplied with plastic holster
• Length: 120mm
• Sizes: 2, 3, 4 , 5, & 6mm

• General purpose stainless steel blade scrapers
• Ergonomic rubber comfort grip handles featuring a 

striking head
• Easy hang hole moulded into handle 
• Overall length: 220mm

Taper Punch Set 
301620 CR-Moly Polished 5pc 

Stainless 
Steel  
Scraper Set  
301651 3pc

Brass Drift Punch Set 
301662 3pc

Pry Bar Set 
321027 Strike Thru 4pc

• Manufactured from solid brass to prevent damage of 
hard surface materials

• Featuring a hexagonal or knurled shaft for superior grip
• Non sparking and non marring

• Strike-thru design with heavy duty steel end cap allows 
continuous blows without flaring handle

• Slip resistance handles manufactured from PVC with 
rubber moulded grips

• Length: 200, 300, 450, 600mm

Pick & Hook Set 301043 Miniature - 4pc

• Ideal for scraping, scribing, marking, picking and seal
removal

$19.00

• Designed to measure the angle of rotation following 
pre-torque adjustment, where a torque angle adjustment 
is specified

• Provides the ability to measure a range of 0–360° in 2° 
increments and intervals of 10° and 30°

Torque Setting Angle 
Gauge  301101 1 /2” Sq.Dr.

$26.00 $89.00

$17.00 $13.00$49.00

$24.00 $5900 $169.00 $89.00

Strike-Thru Pry Bar 321043 900mm

• Simply adjust to desired spring tension, press firmly 
against work piece for automatic centre punch

• Overall length: 160mm
• Made in Japan

• High leverage design with smooth 
curved head

• Adjustable head 180° permits 
prying and lifting in confined area

• Lengths: 200mm, 250mm & 330mm

Centre Punch 
321040 Automatic 

Rolled Head Pry Bar Set 
321076 Adjustable 3pc

• Strike-Thru capabilities without causing handle damage
• Ideal for all automotive and heavy vehicle prying work 
• Ergonomic, dual composite plastic with rubber 

inter-moulded handles designed for maximum comfort 
and grip

Part No. Overall Length Sq. Dr. Dual Scale Price

301097 280mm 1/4” 2 - 24Nm/17 - 212In. Lbs.  $89.00

301098 380mm 3/8” 7 - 108Nm/5 - 80Ft. Lbs.  $89.00 

301099 470mm 1/2” 14 - 203Nm/10 - 150Ft. Lbs.   $89.00

301349 675mm 3/4” 68 - 406 Nm/50 - 300Ft. Lbs.  $249.00

$79.00

WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP

• Torque metered 1/4” Sq. Dr. screwdriver ideal for screws, 
bolts and hose clamps where a specific torque is required

• Ergonomic handle includes inbuilt torque meter viewing 
window to set, lock or adjust the torque unit

• Includes socket attachments: 6mm, 7mm and 8mm
• Range: 1-5Nm (0.5 Nm increments)

Torque Screwdriver 1/4” Sq. Dr. 
CTD-2 Long Head

$219.00

• Heat treated drop forged chrome vanadium steel with 
corrosion resistant mirror-chrome finish

• Square drive design with 180° rotating head for increased 
versatility 

• Replacement heads available

Breaker Bars Standard Head Part No. Sq. Dr. Length Price

301599 3/8” 610 $59.00

301245 1/2” 610 $69.00

301246 3/4” 610 $74.00

301822 3/4” 1000 $139.00

$59.00

FR
O
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• Straight blade design
• 301065: 38 blades include 3 brass blades

Feeler Gauges Metric and Imperial

$17.00

Part No.
Blade 

Length Type No of 
Blades Size Range Price

301155 80mm Metric/Imperial 38 0.038mm - 0.889mm (0.0015” - 0.035”)  $17.00

321669 300mm/12” Metric/Imperial 25 0.038mm  - 1.016mm (0.0015” - 0.040”)  $69.00 

$219.00

301155

321669

• Double sided with graduations and numerical markings on both 
upper and lower edges 

• Zero points on both flush ends
• Made in Japan

Stainless Steel Rule Flush End

NEW
FLUSH 

END

Part No. Length Width Side Scale Thickness Tolerance Price

321997 150mm 20mm 15mm 1.0mm ±0.15mm $21.00

321998 300mm 30mm 25mm 1.0mm ±0.15mm $41.00

$21.00
FR
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•	 Ideal for most workshop liquids and solvents such as 
brake cleaner, degreaser, tyre shine, detergents, light 
acids and specialised lubricants

Pump Up Pressure 
Sprayers

•	 Featuring flexible shaft with spring loaded extendable 
retrieval claw function including magnetic tip

•	 Magnet Capacity: 1kg

Pick-Up/Retrieval Tool 301697  
Claw Style Heavy Duty 

Screw Extractor Set 301075 6pc
•	 For removal of broken screws, bolts or studs
•	 Utilises left hand thread design to lock and remove 

broken component
•	 For use on screws or bolts from 3–25mm

•	 Multi-purpose three piece brush set 
comprising one brush each of nylon, 
brass and steel bristles 

•	 Each brush is 180mm long

Cleaning Brush Set 301003 3pc

•	 For better contact on bolt heads, nuts and round work
•	 Permits user to apply extra pressure across four points of 

contact on any style nut/bolt head

•	 Comprehensive kit designed for the removal of rusted, 
seized or stubborn nuts safely and without damage to 
the stud or bolt

•	 Features a flat round head design to allow operation in 
areas where working space is limited

•	 Designed for installation and removal of constant 
tension style hose clamps

•	 Flexible cable allows extra reach for difficult applications 
Overall length: 210mm

•	 Length (Flexible head): 630mm (24”)
•	 Jaw opening: 0-53mm
•	 Jaw width: 21mm

Lock-Grip Pliers Curved Jaw

Nut Splitter Set 
301285 9–27mm 4pc

Hose Clamp 
Pliers 301172 
Flexible Cable

Thread Restoring  
Tap & Die & File Master Set 321010 51pc
•	 Thread restoring kit for the repair and maintenance of 

damaged threads
•	 Suitable for restoring a wide variety of metric and SAE 

threads
•	 Includes tap and dies covering metric and SAE (UNC 

and UNF) and three double ended thread files

Circlip Plier Sets 
Heavy Duty

$18.00 $7.00

$99.00

Part No. Pieces Internal 
Capacity

External 
Capacity

Overall 
Length Price

301800 18 12 to 90mm circlips 18 to 76mm circlips 270mm  $129.00

301850 14 78 to 159mm circlips 89 to 165mm circlips 400mm  $249.00

$295.00

WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP . WORKSHOP

$119.00

•	 Premium trade quality set 
features three different tip 
styles including straight, 
45° bent and 90° bent

•	 Manufactured from 
chrome molybdenum with 
PVC dipped handles

•	 Supplied in high grade EVA 
foam tray

•	 Overall  
lengths:  
280mm

Long Nose Plier Set 
TPSA03 Extra Long 3pc

$149.00

•	 Professional trade quality 
	 plier set includes combination, 	
	 diagonal cutter, long nose and 	
	 multi-grip pliers
•	 Chrome molybdenum with 

black phosphate finish
•	 Supplied in high 
	 grade EVA foam tray

Plier Set
TPSA01 4pc

$19.00

Part No. Length Jaw Width Jaw Opening Price

VG180 180mm 12mm 0-38mm  $14.00 

VG250 250mm 12mm 0-45mm  $16.00 

Part No. Capacity Working Pressure Price

305153 1Litre 50-70psi  $49.00 

305154 2 Litre 50-70psi  $59.00 

$49.00

FR
O

M $24.00
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Pick-Up Tools Magnetic Telescopic

•	 Features strong magnetic power 
for firm retrieval and pick-up of 
ferrous material

•	 Features pocket clip and telescopic 
body for adjustable reach 

Part No. Telescopic 
Range

Magnet 
Size

Magnet 
Capacity Price

301298 170-760mm Ø 7mm 700g  $24.00

301299 170-760mm Ø 13mm 3600g  $27.00

301299

301298

•	 Feature a ratchet lock style 
mechanism to enable safe 
and easy removal and 
replacement of circlips

•	 Manufactured from heavy 
gauge tempered steel

Part No. Bristle Price

301001 Steel Bristle  $14.00 

301002 Nylon Bristle  $14.00 

301073 Brass Bristle  $22.00

301074 Stainless Steel Bristle  $22.00

•	 Sturdy, compact and simple tools for cleaning 
confined spaces

•	 Suitable for rust, scale, ingrained dirt removal 
•	 Curved: 220mm, Straight: 210mm

Cleaning Brush Sets 2pc
 

$14.00

FR
OM

•	 Ideal for inspection in 
confined spaces

•	 Dual ball joint allows 
maximum rotation

Inspection Mirrors  
Telescopic

Part No. Type Mirror size Telescopic 
Range

Mirror 
type Price

301012 Square 50 x 88mm 215-490mm Glass  $17.00 

301016 Round 0 50mm 200-355mm Glass  $14.00

•	 To easily remove rounded out nuts 
or bolts

•	 1/2” Sq. Dr. with 21mm hex
•	 21 piece set including 2 hardened 

punches
•	 Suitable for nuts and bolts, 

exhaust bolts and wheel lock 
bolts/nuts etc

•	 For cutting, gripping and 
manipulating components 
and wires, used in fencing and 
farming applications

•	 Combination plier including 
three specially designed wire 
cutters 

•	 Jaw opening: 0-52mm
•	 Jaw width: 13mm

Twist Socket Set 321067 Single Twist 21pc

Combination 
Fencing Pliers 
FP10H 260mm  
With Belt Holster

$349.00

$37.00

301012

301016

$14.00
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$111.00

$129.00
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ELECTRICAL . ELECTRICAL . ELECTRICAL . ELECTRICAL . ELECTRICAL . ELECTRICAL . ELECTRICAL . ELECTRICAL 

Electro-Mechanical 
Cutters PC6 150mm
•	 Hardened precision cutting edges 

for cutting and twisting soft wire
•	 Suitable for use in fine electrical and 

electronics applications
•	 Ideal for cutting plastic e.g cable ties 
•	 Jaw length: 20mm
•	 Jaw opening: 0-20mm

•	 Crimping plier kit for various automotive terminals
•	 Suitable for ignition leads, engine wiring harness, power 

cables, speaker and AV cables and etc
•	 Seven interchangeable crimp dies and one ratcheting 

crimper

Crimping Plier Kit  
302018 Ratcheting Multi-Head 

•	 Heavy duty ratcheting 
crimping pliers for fast, 
efficient and easy crimp work

•	 Designed to achieve correct 
compression and superior 
electrical connection 

•	 Crimp range: 10mm2 (8 B&S), 
16mm2 (6 B&S), 25mm2 (3 
B&S), 35mm2 (2 B&S)

Ratcheting Crimping Pliers  
302020 High Leverage 325mm

•	 Ergonomic bakelite handle with rubber grip which is 
comfortable, non conductive & heat resistant

•	 Nichrome with sheet mica covered element & long life tip
•	 Reliable service life & ongoing performance

Soldering Irons

•	 Ideal for feeding wire through 
protective sheaths, firewalls and 
interior door trims

•	 Overall Lengths: 100 & 200mm
•	 Extension Openings: 6 & 11mm

Wire Insertion 
Tool Set 302049 5pc •	 Used for the safe & easy removal of molten solder during 

soldering repair work, ideal for circuit boards
•	 Spring loaded pump
•	 Hold pump over molten solder and press release button
•	 ESD safe conductive metal housing

Desoldering Pump/Solder Sucker 
302121

Soldering Aid Tool 
302120

•	 Unlocks and removes push tab 
connectors

•	 Reach: 70mm
•	 Jaw opening: 0-50mm

Electrical Disconnect 
Pliers 302124 200mm •	 Heavy duty circuit testing tool

•	 High impact transparent handle, steel probe, replaceable 
bulb, strain relief spring lead design and crocodile clip

•	 Voltage Range: 6-24V (DC)
•	 Lead Length: 1500mm
•	 Probe Length: 100mm

Circuit Tester 302144 Heavy Duty 6-24 Volt

Part No. Flexible 
Cord

Voltage  
Range

Overall 
Length Price

302191 700-3000mm 6-24V (DC) 210mm $79.00

302192 700-3000mm 12-48V (DC) 210mm $109.00

•	 Professional LED voltage 
testing tool designed to 
test battery condition and 
alternator charge voltage

•	 For use on 12V vehicle 
applications only

•	 Manufactured utilising 
plastic body with magnetic 
backing for hands free 
operation

Battery & Alternator 
Voltage Tester 302147

•	 Professional trade quality circuit testing tool with unique 
digital LCD display that provides an accurate voltage 
value of the circuit

•	 LED indication lights illuminate green for ground and red 
for power

Circuit Testers 
Digital LCD

Brass Cleaning Brush 303004 Double Sided

•	 Handy cleaning tools for battery cleaning work
•	 Ideal for the removal of dirt, corrosion and rust
•	 Heavy duty units built for the professional
•	 Double sided brass cleaning bristles

Adjustable Spark Plug Tester 
302167 Flexible Lead
•	 Flexible lead type spark plug tester
•	 Test for non-start conditions and for spark strength
•	 Simulates spark plug under compression load
•	 Standard ignition minimum spark plug gap indicated by ‘S’
•	 Electronic ignition minimum gap (10mm) indicated by ‘E’
•	 When gauging voltage turn tester screw  

counter-clockwise to increase gap

$19.00 $239.00 $139.00

$79.00 $9.00 $45.00

$39.00 $29.00$27.00

$9.00 $26.00

•	 Plier set for internal and external 
circlips

•	 Anti-slip PVC handles
•	 Heavy duty steel with black 

phosphate finish
•	 Circlip Size Range: 10-60mm
•	 Tip Size Range: Ø1.2 - 1.8mm
•	 Overall Lengths: 145-185mm
•	 4pc set

Circlip Plier Set 
303197 Heavy Duty 4Pc

$129.00

$159.00

Air Bag Removal Kit 313026 

Crimper, Cutter &  
Stripper WS665 Heavy Duty 205mm

•	 For safe efficient and damage free removal 
of steering wheel airbags

•	 Suits most vehicles including BMW, 
Volkswagen, Audi, Renault, Mercedes-
Benz and GM

•	 1/4” Sq. Dr. torx and hex sockets

•	 Heavy duty multi-application tool for 
crimping, cutting and stripping

•	 Suitable for insulated and non-
insulated terminals

•	 Plastic handles with rubber 
intermoulds for maximum comfort 
and grip

•	 Manufactured from quality alloy steel 
with black oxide finish for increased 
service life

$69.00

D-Sub Deutsch 4 Way Indent Crimpers
•	 Crimps round barrel contacts, pins or sockets
•	 Built in locator ensures accurate positioning of the pin & 

socket prior to crimping 
•	 Full cycle ratchet ensures consistent, reliable crimping 

action
•	 Superior pull strength with an adjustable pin height 

locator
•	 Handy tool for Harley-Davidson & Caterpillar mechanics

$49.00

Part No. Type Price

321024 AWG 26-20, 0.14-0.5mm² $69.00

321025 AWG 20-12, 0.5-4.0mm² $69.00

321093 AWG 16-18, 1.5-1.0mm² $69.00

321094 AWG 20-22, 0.5-0.3mm² $69.00

321854 AWG 12-14, 4.0 - 2.5mm² $69.00

Part No. Voltage Wattage Heat Range Price

302100 240V AC 50Hz 25W 390-420°C $28.00

302101 240V AC 50Hz 40W 450-480°C $29.00

302102 240V AC 50Hz 60W 460-480°C $31.00

302103 240V AC 50Hz 80W 480-500°C $33.00

302104 240V AC 50Hz 100W 480-500°C $46.00

FOLLOW US

•	 For holding wires together so 
they can be soldered. Used 
by inserting wires under 
holding clips and manoeuvring 
together until correct distance 
is achieved for soldering

•	 Insulated PVC dipped handles
•	 Overall length: 250mm

NEW

NEW

HOT PRICE

$28.00
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Part No. Capacity Extension Hose Price

305152 0.2 Litre 200mm $54.00

305151 1.5 Litre 400mm $109.00

Part No. Capacity Price

305090 10 Litre $49.00

305091 17 Litre $79.00

Brake Caliper Wind Back Kit  
310378 Universal Adaptors

Brake Spring Hook 310278 
Heavy Duty Truck 630mm

•	 Universal brake caliper wind back kit applicable for both 
right and left hand threaded pistons

•	 Adjustable adaptors suitable to most vehicles
•	 Adaptor size range: 22 - 37mm

•	 Ideal for removing brake return 
springs

•	 Manufactured from durable heat 
treated carbon steel

•	 Shaft diameter: 13mm
•	 Overall Length: 630mm

•	 Ideal for removing adhesive 
wheel balancing weights

•	 PVC dipped handles
•	 Jaw Capacity: 5-22mm
•	 Overall length: 220mm

$219.00

$79.00

MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL SERVICE . MECHANICAL SERVICE 

•	 Compact internal pilot 
bearing puller designed 
to extract flywheel spigot 
bearings

•	 Suitable for removing 
spigot bearings, alternator 
and pump bearings etc.

•	 Adjustable support legs 
with locking screws

•	 Internal diameter range: 
13–45mm

Pilot Bearing Puller  
(3 Jaw) 245464 Mechanical

•	 Universal master kit ideal for various  
applications

•	 Includes 75-105mm bearing separator
•	 Manufactured from drop forged high  

quality steel and heat treated
•	 Supplied in a blow mould storage case
•	 Capacity: 10 tonne
•	 Spread: 180mm, Reach: 425mm

Twin & Triple Leg  
Puller & Bearing  
Separator  
Combination Kit 265000

•	 Heavy duty universal puller kit suitable for the removal of 
the most stubborn and difficult diesel injectors

•	 Suitable for use on Bosch and Delphi diesel injectors
•	 Supplied in heavy duty storage case

Slide Hammer Diesel Injector Puller Kit 
304042 Heavy Duty •	 Universal diesel injector adaptor set suitable for 

removing stubborn and difficult injectors
•	 Applicable for most common rail diesel engines
•	 Supplied in heavy duty storage case
•	 User guide included

Diesel Injector Puller Adaptor Set 
304042A 21pc

Harmonic Balancer 
Remover 304810 Ford

Brake Bleeder & Fluid Extractor 310005 

•	 Removes vibration damper, 
protects pulley

•	 Fits Ford Kuga, Ranger, 
Transit (2018 onwards)

•	 Engine codes: BC2X, YL2X, 
YN2X

•	 Equivalent to OEM 303-1657

•	 Air operated brake bleeder simplifies bleeding of brake 
and clutch systems in automotive applications

•	 Capacity: 1L

•	 �Storage and evacuation oil drain pans

•	 �For neat, clean and accurate fluid suction and 
dispensing

•	 �Suitable for engine oil, gear oil, differential oil etc 
•	 �Clear chamber allows for easy viewing and reduces cross 

contamination
Portable Oil Drain Pans

•	 Specialty syringe designed for Petrol and Diesel fuel 
filling and extraction

•	 Ideal for priming diesel fuel system after fuel filter 
service to prevent air lock

•	 Open/close twist valve is easy to use and prevents 
overfilling and spillage

Fluid Change Syringes

Syringe For Fuel Filling/Extraction 
305156 1.5L

Transmission Filling Kit  
306991 6L

Wheel Weight Plier 
309253 Stick on

•	 Applications include refilling 
manual/automatic transmissions, 
transfer cases and differentials

•	 2m non collapsible filling hose
•	 Includes 23 transmission adaptors
•	 6L tank capacity

$69.00 $449.00 $429.00 $399.00

$59.00

$119.00

$49.00 $139.00

$599.00 $79.00

•	 Specialised tool designed to stretch the CV boot over the 
CV joint without the need to dismantle the CV shaft

•	 Suitable for most CV boots 
•	 Working air pressure: 72-113 PSI
•	 Air inlet size: 1/4”BSP thread

$299.00

CV Boot Installation Tool 
311018 Pneumatic

•	 Specialty tool for installing and 
removing earless boot clamps

•	 Jaw Opening: 58mm
•	 Overall Length: 240mm

$49.00

Earless CV Boot Clamp Plier  
311024 240mm

$79.00

•	 Comprehensive kit for the removal  
of tie rod ends, ball joints and pitman arms

•	 Forks threads on to striking handle or air hammer 
attachment

•	 Manufactured from drop forged alloy steel to maximise 
strength and durability 

•	 Sizes: 18, 24 and 29mm
•	 Air hammer handle: 180mm, Striking handle: 200mm

Ball Joint  
Tie Rod, Pitman 
Arm Set 311282 5pc

$89.00

Coil Spring 
Compressor 
311285  
Safety Hook

•	 �Specifically designed for the compression of coil springs 
on Macpherson strut type suspension

•	 �Double ended jaws with attachable security hooks for 
added safety and control

•	  Suitable for passenger vehicles and light commercial
•	 Spring coil Ø (Max): 15mm (5/8”)
•	 Outside coil Ø (Max): 150mm (6”)
•	 Uncompressed length (Max): 250mm (10”)

$79.00
$749.00

•	 Replaces inner tie rods without the need to remove the 
steering rack

•	 Ideal tool for all steering service and repair work
•	 Unique design prevents damage to steering components
•	 Universal tool with adjustable sizing to suit a variety of 

applications
•	 Operating capacity: 33-42mm

•	 Universal tool set for extracting and  
drawing in bushes, bearings, seals etc

•	 Fully universal applications for Car, LCV & HGV
•	 Inside diameter range: 34-80mm
•	 Outside diameter range: 44-90mm
•	 Threaded rods: M10, M12, M14, M16, M18

Inner Tie Rod 
Tool 311290 
Multi-Purpose

Universal 
Bearing &  
Bush/Press &  
Pull Sleeve Kit 
311020

•	 Universal tool for replacing 
race seat, bearings and seals

•	 Simply twist head to adjust 
jaw size

•	 Aluminium body with 
hardened steel striking cap

Master Bearing Race & Seal Drives

NEW NEWNEW

NEW

NEW

HOT PRICE HOT PRICE

HOT PRICE

Part No. Size 
mm Price

321084 9.5 - 50  $199.00 

321085 18 - 90  $229.00

$199.00
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Mixed Plier Set 
00 20 01 V08 4pc

Heavy Duty 
Power Pack 
00 20 11S 3pc

Ergostrip® Universal 
Dismantling Tool 16 95 01
• For the fast and precise dismantling and stripping 

of all common round and damp-proof installation 
cables (e.g. NYM cable 3 x 1.5 mm² up to 5 x 2,5 
mm²), data cable (e.g. twisted pair) and coax cable

• Innovative, ergonomic pistol grip design for easy 
cutting, stripping and longitudinal cut of the sheath 

• Stripping device for cross-sections 0.2; 0.3; 0.8; 1.5; 
2.5 and 4mm2

• Set of top four selling 
KNIPEX Pliers stored in 
an EVA foam tray

• Contains: Combination 
Pliers 200mm, Long Nose 
Cutting Pliers 200mm, 
High Leverage Diagonal 
Cutter 200mm and 
KNIPEX Cobra® Water 
Pump Pliers 250mm

• For all common tool 
trolleys and workbenches

• Three piece plier set 
including popular 
KNIPEX Cobra® (250mm), 
High Leverage 
Combination Pliers 
(200mm), 
High Leverage Diagonal 
Cutters (200mm)

• Essential tools
• Long service life
• Supplied in a deep 

drawn plastic tray

End Cutting Nippers
• For twisting and cutting binding wire 

used in concrete mesh and steel 
fixing applications

• The original and the best nippers

Part No. Length 
mm

Cutting Capacity
PRICE

Soft Wire Medium Hard Wire

68 01 160 160 4.0mm 2.8mm 2.3mm $49.00
68 01 180 180 4.0mm 3.2mm 2.5mm $54.00
68 01 200 200 4.0mm 3.5mm 2.8mm $55.00
68 01 280 280 4.5mm 4.0mm 3.2mm $59.00

• Set of six slim shaft 
Phillips® and Slotted 
Screwdrivers 

• Ergonomically 
optimised dual 
component handle 
for fatigue reduced 
work and optimum 
transmission of force 

• Handle design prevents 
rolling 

• Burnished tip, 
insulating multi-
component handle

1000V 
Screwdriver Set 
00 20 12 V01 6pc

Part No. Length 
mm

Pipe
Ø inch

Pipe
Ø mm

Nuts  
Ø mm Price

87 01 250 250 2” 50mm 46mm $79.00

87 01 300 300 2 3/4” 70mm 60mm $114.00

87 01 400 400 31/2” 90mm 95mm $195.00

87 01 560 560 4 1/2” 115mm 120mm $359.00

KNIPEX Cobra® 
Water Pump Pliers
• Push the button for 

adjustment on the workpiece
• Fine adjustment for optimum 

adaptation to different 
sizes of workpieces and a 
comfortable handle width

• Self-locking on pipes and 
nuts: no slipping on the 
workpiece and low handforce 
required

Stripping Knife 16 50 145 
with Ratchet Function

• Ratchet function: easy cutting even for a variety of cable 
sheaths

• Versatile blade with three cutting areas for round and 
length wise cuts

• Cuts very hard or tough plastic sheaths up to 7 mm wall 
thickness 

• Contains four KNIPEX precision circlip pliers in tool roll 
• With inserted tips for reliable work, heavy duty in 

continuous operation
• Internal straight tip 12 - 25 & 19 - 60 Ømm 
• External straight tip 10 - 25 & 19 - 60 Ømm 

Precision Circlip Plier Set 00 19 57 Tool Roll

Precision Circlip Plier Set 00 19 58 V02 8pc

• Eight popular circlip pliers for 
internal and external circlips

• Tool roll made of hard-wearing 
polyester fabric

• With practical, adjustable quick 
release fastener

• Internal straight tip 12 - 60 Ømm 
• External straight tip 10 - 60 Ømm 

KNIPEX ComStrip Automatic Stripper 
12 62 180 195mm

KNIPEX CoBolt® Compact Bolt Cutter 
71 01 200R Fencing Grade 200mm

Electronic Super  
Knips® 78 61 125 125mm

• The compact wire stripper for beginners and 
professionals

• For stripping solid, multi-stranded and finely stranded 
conductors from 0.2 to 6 mm² with standard insulation 
without manual adjustment

• Fine adjustment allows precise setting of the cutting 
depth for special materials or extreme temperatures

• For soft and hard wire as well as piano wire
• Cuts bolts, nails, rivets, etc. up to 5.2 mm dia.
• Most efficient joint design ensures exceptional cutting 

performance

• Precision pliers for ultra fine cutting work, e.g.in 
electronics and fine mechanics

• Ground, very sharp cutting edges without bevel for flush 
cutting

• Precision shaped tips cut wires resting on a board from 
0.2 mm dia

• Essential electrical
pliers for every job

• Tools in a plastic 
deep-drawn tray with 
transparent lid

• Contains: 
Combination Pliers 
180mm, Long Nose 
Cutting Pliers 200mm, 
Diagonal Cutter 160mm

1000V Safety Tool 
Set 00 20 12 3pc

NEW 
DESIGN

KNIPEX MultiCrimp® 97 33 02
• Universal professional-grade crimping pliers with round magazine 

and five interchangeable crimping dies for non-insulated open plug type 
connectors, insulated terminals/plug/butt connectors, insulated/non-insulated
end sleeves and non-insulated terminals/tube/compression cable lugs

• Quick and easy die change without additional tools
• Built-in ratchet mechanism with releasable lock ensures consistent, 

high-quality crimps every time
• Round magazine holds up to five dies securely and clips onto the belt for 

easy access and storage

$799.00
$109.00

$324.00$189.00

$135.00

$79.00 $199.00

KNIPEX QUALITY - MADE IN GERMANY . KNIPEX QUALITY - MADE IN GERMANY . KNIPEX QUALITY - MADE IN GERMANY

$189.00 $62.00 $549.00

$119.00

$99.00

$229.00

FROM

KNIPEX MultiStrip 10 
12 42 195 195mm
• Stripping without re-adjustment from 0.03 to 10.0 mm²
• Improved knife geometry - robust and more durable
• Optimised handle design with more comfort
• Recessed wire cutter
• Fully automatic adjustment to all single-, multi- and 

fine-stranded conductors with PVC insulation and a 
number of special insulations throughout the entire 
capacity range of 0.03 to 10.0 mm²

$289.00 HOT PRICE

HOT PRICE Scan for  
more details
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Made in Germany

Part No. Length 
mm

Cutting Capacity mm Weight
Kg Type of Jaw PRICE

Soft Metal High Tensile Hard Metal

HITNBC0750S 750 13 8 9 4.20 Centre Cut $259.00

HITNBC0900S 900 16 9 10 6.40 Centre Cut $349.00

HITNBC1050S 1050 19 10 11 8.60 Centre Cut $439.00

HEAVY 
DUTY

$329.00

$74.00

$379.00

•	 For stamping out or producing gaskets and seal rings 
from materials such as rubber, leather, felt, plastic, cork, 
fabric or similar components

•	 Multi-layered wooden boards or polyamide boards should 
be used as a base impact support for stamping

•	 Dip-coated lacquered finished with laser engraved 
etching

•	 Size Range: 2 - 20mm in increments of 1mm

Rod Cutter & Bender HITRC16B

Hydraulic Puller & Separator Kit
155200 1150mm

1500 Series 
Hydraulic Ram Kit 
150000

Parallel Pin Punch Set  
425170 6pc

Hollow Wad Punch Set 140901 19pc

•	 Two-in-one combination tool, 
designed for cutting and bending of 
concrete reinforcing rods up to 180°

•	 Extra long tubular steel handles  
provide enough leverage to  
make for easy cutting  
and bending

•	 Capacity: 16mm

•	 Makes 4 different twin/triple leg 
pullers, plus bearing separator kit

•	 Supplied in metal case
•	 Spread: 50-150mm
•	 Reach: 150mm
•	 External Spread:  

20-105mm
•	 External Reach: 876mm
•	 Made in England

•	 Renowned globally for 
quality and reliability

•	 Rated to 80kN providing 8 
tonnes of force with minimal 
effort

•	 Grease filled bore for 
consistent high performance

•	 Made in England

•	 Set of six parallel pin punches 
in handy plastic stand

•	 Punch sizes: 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm
•	 Length: 150mm

•	 Recommended for constant, extra heavy duty use
•	 These high tensile silver jaw cutters have a short, 

high tempered jaw edge with extra treatment on the 
cutting edge. As a result, the silver jaw cutter provides 
exceptional strength and durability

•	 Suitable for cutting concrete reinforcement mesh and 
for production line use, and for any constant work where 
longevity of the tool is required

•	 Maximum hardness  
of material to be cut:  
Brinell 450/ Rockwell 
C48, 162kg/mm2 or 
110 tonnes/sq.in

Heavy Duty Bolt Cutters High Tensile

$599.00

$1,300.00 $3,999.00

MADE IN JAPAN . MADE IN JAPAN . MADE IN JAPAN . MADE IN JAPAN . MADE IN JAPAN . MADE IN JAPAN . MADE IN JAPAN

HOT PRICE

•	Bright and robust pocket 
pen light for quick and easy 
illumination of dark work areas

•	Magnetic

•	Multifunctional work light
•	Magnetic 180º Tilt base

•	Ultra-bright and lightweight slim 
work light illuminates hard to 
reach places with ease

•	Magnetic
•	Dimmable

Professional LED Pocket 
Pen Light 300600

Professional 
LED Work Light 300601

Professional LED  
Slimline Work Light 300602

•	Features three lighting modes: front 
fold out flood light with normal and 
eco modes, rear flood light and direct 
beam top light

•	Magnetic

Professional LED   
Foldable Slimlight 300606

$49.00 $109.00 $129.00$89.00

Hydraulic Internal Extractor, Puller  
& Separator Kit - Master Set 155900 
•	 Makes 10 different twin/triple leg pullers, plus 

heavy duty bearing separator kit and internal 
extractor kit

•	 Supplied in metal case
•	 Spread: 20-250mm
•	 Reach: 250mm
•	 External Spread: 20-140mm
•	 External Reach: 876mm
•	 Made in England

$259.00

FR
O

M

HOT PRICE

HOT PRICE

$159.00 $149.00 $79.00

Chisel & Pin Punch Set  
RCPFT8 8pc

Taper, Centre 
& Parallel Pin 
Punch Set 
RPUN8 8pc

•	 5 Piece - Size 1-5 in plastic tube
•	 The new generation of screw  

extractors, tapered flute design 
(patented)

•	 High-strength steel for greater resistance 
to breaking and rounding out

•	 Set of eight chisels and punches
•	 Neatly stored in high quality EVA  

foam tray
•	 Flat Cold Chisels: 100, 200 & 300mm
•	 Parallel Pin Punches:  

150mm x 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6mm 

$149.00

Chisel & Punch Tool Roll RCP11 11pc

•	 Set of three chisels, seven parallel pin punches and 
one taper punch in handy tool roll

•	 Flat Cold Chisels: 150, 200 & 250mm
•	 Parallel Pin Punches: 150mm x 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 & 10mm
•	 Taper Punch: 120mm x 3mm
•	 All neatly encased for ease of access and practical 

storage

•	 Set of eight punches in durable fabric wallet 
•	 Parallel Pin Punches: 150mm x 3, 5 & 6mm
•	 Centre Punches: 120mm x 4, 5 & 6mm
•	 Taper Punches: 120mm x 5 & 6mm

MADE IN GERMANY . MADE IN GERMANY . MADE IN GERMANY . MADE IN GERMANY . MADE IN GERMANY . MADE IN GERMANY

PROFESSIONAL TOOLS . PROFESSIONAL TOOLS . PROFESSIONAL TOOLS . PROFESSIONAL TOOLS . PROFESSIONAL TOOLS 

Screw Extractor Set  
471904 Dual Edge 5pc

Rechargeable 
Battery

Rechargeable 
Battery

Rechargeable 
Battery

Rechargeable 
Battery
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PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

• Designed for the restoration of damaged or worn threads
• Suitable for both left and right hand threads
• Ideal for where conventional dies cannot be used

$249.00

$249.00

$269.00$169.00 $599.00

Plier and 
Cutter Tool 
Roll 0035KNIPEX DPT50 Pipe Cutter 90 23 02 BK
• Contains four popular KNIPEX pliers for highest 

performance
• Includes: KNIPEX Cobra® Water Pump Pliers 250mm, 

Combination Pliers 200mm, Long Nose Cutting Pliers 
200mm, High leverage Diagonal Cutter 200mm

• Made in Germany

• Designed for PVC, PP and PE pipes 
with wall thickness of 2.5 -3.5mm

• Cuts and chamfers 32, 40 and 
50mm plastic pipes in a single step

• Made in Germany

$69.00

Thread Restorers

Compression Tester Kit 
304600 Diesel Master 1000psi

Combustion  
Gas Leakage Test Kit 304000

Slide Hammer Puller Set Front & 
Rear Hub 245300

• For fast and precise stripping of solar cables with 
4 and 6mm² (e. g. H1Z2Z2-K) and all common round 
and damp-proof installation cables (e.g. NYM cable 
3 x 1.5mm² up to 5 x 2,5mm²)

•  Innovative, ergonomic pistol grip design for easy 
cutting, stripping and longitudinal cut of the sheath

• Made in Germany

• Universal, high-performance crimping pliers of 
professional quality for photovoltaic systems

• Just one tool with three crimping dies for MC4®/MC4® 
Evo 2, uninsulated cable connectors and wire ferrules

• Made in Germany

KNIPEX ErgoStrip®  
PV Stripping Tool 16 95 03 KNIPEX PV MultiCrimp® 97 33 03

Crimping Pliers with changer magazine

$139.00

AVAILABLE  1 OCT - 31 DEC 2025 . ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST

Standard Socket Set MET-0420
1/2” Drive 17pc

• This 17 piece set equals a 58 piece conventional set 
• Fits 10-32mm and 3/8 to 1 1/4 SAE
• Grips old, damaged and rounded nuts
• Drop forged chrome vanadium steel

$159.00
HOT PRICE $49.00

PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

Hand Wire Rope Cutter 
HITHWC06 190mm

• Designed for cutting all soft 
and hard steel cable and wire

• Cuts copper aluminium 
6.0mm, wire rope 2.5mm, 
ACSR 2.4mm

• Compact and lightweight,
allows for access into 
restricted areas

• Made in Japan

Part No.
File 

Length
Overall 
Length Thread Pitch Size

015600 75mm 215mm BSW/BS 11, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 26

015601 75mm 215mm SAE/UNF 12, 13, 14, 16, 18, 20, 24, 28

015602 75mm 215mm Metric 0.75, 1, 1.25, 1.5, 1.75, 
2, 2.5, 3

015603 75mm 215mm BSP 11, 12, 14, 16, 19, 20, 22, 28

EACH

NEW NEWNEW

• Diagnose cylinder head and gasket leaks by 
detecting the presence of combustion gases 
in the cooling system

• universal cone adaptor suitable for most 
vehicles

• Includes 250ml detector fluid
• Supplied in storage case
• User guide included

• Multi-purpose design for removal of front and rear hubs, 
bearing oil seal bushes and flange type axles

• Includes slide hammer with multiple attachments 
including 2 and 3 jaw internal and external puller, front 
and rear hub pullers and various accessories

• Slide hammer: 2.3Kgs

$749.00

Combustion Gas Leakage 
Test Fluid 304000A

• Replacement 250ml detector fluid

$59.00

MEGA TOOL SALE 2025

• Professional master compression tester 
kit for diagnosis of compression related 
problems on diesel engines

• Comprehensive kit includes liquid filled 
dual scale gauge (1000psi/70bar) with 
a wide range of glow plug adaptors, 
dummy injectors and a universal clamp/
adaptor set

• Supplied in custom foam tray in plastic 
hard case

• Covers most of the Australian car parc
• User guide and application list included

www.rawtools.com.au

